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City Jail

433240 03/14/1978

WM 5'07''170

05/21/2025

10:23 AM

Yes

JOHNSTON, BENJAMIN J

SMO DUS Not Set2018TS10742-3/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2024KC07466-1/Criminal

RABIES TAGS REQUIRED FOR DOGS AND CATS Not Set2024KC07466-1/Criminal

DOGS AT LARGE Not Set2025KC03019-1/Criminal

NUISANCE; OWNER'S RESPONSIBILITY Not Set2025KC03019-1/Criminal

OWNERS/RESPON Not Set2025KC03019-1/Criminal

01734601 11/30/1961

WM 5'11''200

05/21/2025

11:44 AM

Yes

WELKER, LAURENCE E

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS; ALL SCHEDULES-OBTAINING CDS BY FRAUD Not Set2023-00-01302/SHREVEPORT POLICE DEPT

430161 04/28/1979

BM 5'11''210

05/21/2025

5:52 PM

Yes

LEE, EDDIE

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1419548 12/29/1992

WM 5'11''175

05/21/2025

9:05 PM

Yes

HOWARD, PATRICK D

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FROM CADDO PARISH SO Not SetNA/NA

1047933 03/21/1976

WM 6'00''215

05/21/2025

10:27 PM

Yes

ROARK, DON M JR

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

01734602 09/29/1975

SM 5'04''155

05/21/2025

10:39 PM

Yes

ZELEDON, MIGUEL ESPER-ORTUNO

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

1181805 07/03/1993

BM 5'07''200

05/21/2025

10:53 PM

Yes

THOMAS, SAMUEL R

SPD FUGITIVE- CADDO PARISH SO Not Set2025001010/NA
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